Libro de Retenciones Ordenado Por fecha

Desde: 01/03/2025 Hasta: 31/03/2025
Moneda: Peso Chileno

N. Documentc Fecha

(Boleta Honorarios 3%)

934
936

06/03/2025
31/03/2025

Nombre

Total (Boleta Honorarios 3%)

(Boleta Honorarios )

934
117
103
30
261
262
42
251
709
1
38
329
19
59
29
120
13
1
447
104
51
94
32
189
78
317
138
30
3
104
170
30
59
29
936

03/03/2025
04/03/2025
05/03/2025
06/03/2025
07/03/2025
07/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
17/03/2025
17/03/2025
17/03/2025
17/03/2025
19/03/2025
19/03/2025
20/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025
21/03/2025
24/03/2025
25/03/2025
26/03/2025
28/03/2025
28/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025

Total (Boleta Honorarios )

Total General

KATINA ANDREA LAMAS SOTO

OSCAR JAIRO VALENCIA TORRES

Adriano Staiger Urbina

ALEJANDRO ROJAS QUINTERO

Pablo Andres Mufioz Espina

Pablo Andres Mufioz Espina

VALENTINA ALEJANDRA DAVILA URREJOLA
MARIEL FRANCISCA VILLAGRA ARIAS
RAIMUNDO EDWARDS ALONSO
SANTIAGO JAVIER AEDO MONTANARES
DIEGO TOMAS VERDUGO ESPINOZA
CLAUDIA CECILIA CALDERON TOUMA
FERNANDA CONSTANZA SANCHEZ SILVA
MICHEL ANDREE GARRO RIVERA

IGNACIO AGUSTIN MARTINEZ VARGAS
CARLOS ANDRES ABARCA BRITO

ANGELY NIKY ZAMBRANO RETAMALES
FERNANDA ANTONIA VILLALOBOS NUNEZ
CLAUDIO ANDRES CARDENAS CAMPILLAY
Stefanis Magdalena Duarte Pino

BELEN KARINA LOBOS PINTO

BRYAN JESUS MUNOZ SAN MARTIN
BRENDA SILVANA GATICA PENA
MAURICIO ANDRES ASTETE BRITO

ERICK BASTIAN ALEJANDRO LABRA OLAVE
Hugo Alejandro Manquean Norambuena
MELANIE MIRELLA CUADRA VALDIVIA
PATRICIO ANDRE SALGADO ANTINOPAI

RAFAEL LEONARDO ALEJANDRO CARRASCO GAETE

NICOLE ANDREA HERNANDEZ QUIROGA
MELISSA CECILIA VALENZUELA LINTZ
IGNACIO AGUSTIN MARTINEZ VARGAS

KARLA CAMILA TERESA HIRANIA SANDOVAL MAZA

NICOLAS JAVIER VEJAR VARGAS
KATINA ANDREA LAMAS SOTO

RUT

16.489.032-5
17.430.392-4
17.355.532-6
24.751.021-4
16.402.203-K
16.402.203-K
15.736.493-6
14.145.702-0
10.768.818-8
21.775.929-3
20.444.809-4
10.371.087-1
19.099.359-0
18.828.011-0
20.783.333-9
15.098.983-3
16.705.304-1
22.199.792-1
15.811.867-K
16.265.332-6
18.730.414-8
19.306.577-5
15.591.694-K
17.570.690-9
19.134.330-1
17.248.854-4
17.434.937-1
17.119.861-5
15.722.312-7
18.089.094-7
13.525.707-9
20.783.333-9
16.557.807-4
18.613.565-2
16.489.032-5

Total Bruto

10.526
7.500

18.026

350.877
877.193
877.193
116.959
266.666
266.666
105.263
150.000
60.000
30.000
65.000
45.000
584.762
584.761
93.567
440.000
229.000
200.000
116.959
93.567
100.000
160.000
250.000
921.725
100.000
81.871
350.877
35.088
35.088
300.000
600.000
81.871
350.877
46.783
250.000

9.217.613

9.235.639

Retencidn

61.403
127.193
127.193

16.959

38.667

38.667

15.263

21.750

8.700
4.350
9.425
6.525

84.790

84.790

13.567

63.800

33.205

29.000

16.959

13.567

14.500

23.200

36.250
133.650

14.500

11.871

50.877

5.088
5.088

43.500

87.000

11.871

50.877

6.784

43.750

1.354.579

1.354.579

Valor Neto

10.526
7.500

18.026

289.474
750.000
750.000
100.000
227.999
227.999
90.000
128.250
51.300
25.650
55.575
38.475
499.972
499.971
80.000
376.200
195.795
171.000
100.000
80.000
85.500
136.800
213.750
788.075
85.500
70.000
300.000
30.000
30.000
256.500
513.000
70.000
300.000
39.999
206.250

7.863.034

7.881.060



